Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE DRINKING WATER PRESSURE PIPE PE100 SDR11 PN16
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material HDPE PE100 Pressure (bar) PN16
Colour Black with blue stripe Certificate BENOR
SDR value SDR11 Certificate norm EN 12201-2
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE DRINKING WATER PRESSURE PIPE PE100 SDR11 PN16
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Wall thickness (mm) Length (m)
8963 PEDBD020PN16100 20 2 100
8965 PEDBD025PN1650 25 2,30 50
27400 PEDBD025PN16075 25 2,30 75
8966 PEDBD025PN16100 25 2,30 100
27399 PEDBD025PN16125 25 2,30 125
33699 PEDBD025PN16150 25 2,30 150
8967 PEDBD032PN166 32 3 6
45247 PEDBD032PN167 32 3 7
45248 PEDBD032PN1610 32 3 10
8968 PEDBD032PN1650 32 3 50
8969 PEDBD032PN16100 32 3 100
8970 PEDBD040PN166 40 3,70 6
65101 PEDBD040PN167 40 3,70 7
27408 PEDBD040PN1610 40 3,70 10
8971 PEDBD040PN1650 40 3,70 50
8972 PEDBD040PN16100 40 3,70 100
8973 PEDBD050PN166 50 4,60 6
28240 PEDBD050PN1610 50 4,60 10
8974 PEDBD050PN1650 50 4,60 50
8975 PEDBD050PN16100 50 4,60 100
8976 PEDBD063PN166 63 5,80 6
8977 PEDBD063PN1650 63 5,80 50
8978 PEDBD063PN16100 63 5,80 100
8979 PEDBD075PN166 75 6,80 6
8980 PEDBD075PN1650 75 6,80 50
8981 PEDBD075PN16100 75 6,80 100
8982 PEDBD090PN166 90 8,20 6
8983 PEDBD090PN1612 90 8,20 12
8984 PEDBD090PN1650 90 8,20 50
8985 PEDBD090PN16100 90 8,20 100
8986 PEDBD110PN166 110 10 6
8987 PEDBD110PN1612 110 10 12
8988 PEDBD125PN166 125 11,40 6
8989 PEDBD125PN1612 125 11,40 12
8990 PEDBD140PN166 140 12,70 6
8992 PEDBD160PN166 160 14,60 6
8993 PEDBD160PN1612 160 14,60 12
8996 PEDBD200PN166 200 18,20 6
8997 PEDBD200PN1612 200 18,20 12
8999 PEDBD225PN1612 225 20,50 12
9000 PEDBD250PN166 250 22,70 6
9001 PEDBD250PN1612 250 22,70 12
9002 PEDBD280PN1612 280 25,40 12
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations